
Athletics Map
Russell Hall

Tennis Courts

Wilf Family Global Commons

The Upper School Chesebro Academic Building

The Hun Middle School

Athletic Center

Grant M. Shipley ‘42 Pavilion

Natale Family Athletic Field

Wilf Family Field (Baseball/Soccer)

Softball Field

South Field

East Field
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192 Winant Road
Princeton, NJ 08540

8

10

9

11

12

Off-Site Locations:
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Caspersen Rowing Center
1 South Post Road
Princeton Junction, NJ 08550

TPC Jasna Polana
4519 Province Line Road
Princeton, NJ 08540

Ice Land Skating Center
6 Tennis Court
Hamilton Township, NJ 08619

Mercer County Community College Pool
1200 Old Trenton Road
West Windsor Township, NJ 08550
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BUS PARKING
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Breen Family Gymnasium*


